e | TEXAS MUSIC

TEXAS MUSUZSEUM 1S PROUD TO PRESENT:
Iinternational

ey Music Festival

September 7th and Sth

CO-SPONSORED BY AND PRESENTED AT

GEOBGE WASHINGTON CABVER MUSEUM AND CULTUBAL ABTS CENTER
1185 ANGELINA STREET AUSTIN, TX 78702 FREE ADMISSION

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:30

2303

3:00-4-00

4.00-4:30

4:30-5:30

CHINESE MUSIC AND DANCE
Music ¢f Chaa

TEXAS DRAGON LION DANCE TEAN

USTAD AMZAD RAHMAN & COMPANY
Music ¢f India, Pabistan, Basgladesh

MARTINA MAI LI
Moagelian Asceedian

OTTO AND STUNP WITH PAUL SCHLESINGER
Music of Gesmany, Austria, Bavaria

GUMBO CE SOIR
Music of AcataTajun

THE FLYING BALALAIKA EROTHERS
Music of Russia, Serbia, Balka

THE BLUE BUCKSKIN WINCHERS AND FRIENDS

Music of Irzslard, Wales, Scolland, England

CZECE NELODY MASTERS
Music of Czech Republic

DR.MARID GARZA
Native Anerican Music

ATASH
Music of Irag, Iraa, Turkey, Syna,

MARIMBA TROPICAL
Music of Nexica, Gaalemala

ZAFRA FEATURING JAVIER JARA
Music of Lalin America

KUNITAN
Andean Music

ZDUNOUNTCHI
Music of West Arica
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